Spot¥ebni ko$ za obdobi

Druh ¢innosti

Skup. potravin MJ

Maso
Ryby
Mléko

Mlécné vyrob.
Tuky volné
Cukry volné

Zelenina
Ovoce
Brambory

Lusténiny
Maso rostlinné

Vejce
Ostatni

Hlavni c¢innost

Norma Skutecnost

1265568
231220
6422735
704590
383022
459798
2487543
2447912
2084680
231220

1221340
197731
5142950
877685
408964
394941
3726650
2361459
1655226
156100

Datum

-33489
-1279785
173095
25942
-64857
1239107
-86453
-429454
-75120
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01.09.2025-30.09.2025 - MS

Rozdé&leni tukut

zivoc¢isné tuky:
rostlinné tuky:

Skupiny stravnikt

2 3 - 6 let, presnidéavka
3 3 -6 let, obéd

4 3 - 6 let, svacina

11 7 - 10 let, presnidavka
12 7 - 10 let, obéd

13 7 - 10 let, svacina

a pocty porci

175611
233353

2
2
2

Skut v %

96,51

85,52

80,07

124,57

106,77

85,89

149,81

96,47

79,40

67,51
0040
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0040
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